NARESH SHARMA

Kyoshi 6th Dan JKSNK (Japan) Principal Instructor & Head Examiner National Director JKNSK INDIA

DEVENDRA SHARMA

Kenshi 6th Dan JKSNK (Japan) Deputy Principal Instructor & Examiner JKNSK INDIA

JKNSK INDIA

日本空手道信川派糸東流会 Japan Karate-Do Nobukawa-Ha Shito-Ryu Kai India

- JAPAN KARATE-DO SHITO-RYU INTERNATIONAL RENSHIKAN -

Registered with Govt of India & Recognized in Japan

Representative Branch of Japan Karate-Do Nobukawa-Ha Shito-Ryu Kai Nobukawa Recognized Member of Japan Karate-Do Federation (J.K.F), AKF & WKF.

Head Office India: Shree Siddhivinayak Hills, Plot No. 22, Sr. No. 33/2, Wadachiwadi, Pune: 411060 Maharashtra India. Email: japankaratedointl@gmail.com Mobile No. 9890150749 | 9890102359.



WWW.KARATEDOINDIA.COM

INDIVIDUAL INSTRUCTOR FORM	
PERSONAL INFORMATION	
First Name:	
Last Name:	
Father's Name:	
Date of Birth:Gender: Female	Male
Nationality: ————————————————————————————————————	
Mobile No.:Email ld:	
Residence Address:	
KARATE RELATED INFORMATION	
Dojo of my training:	Years of Practice:
Present Dan Grade:	Years of Grading:
Looking for Region Authorization:	No. of Students:
If any other Occupation:	
Professional Karate Instructor: YES: NO: Full Time:	Part Time:
UNDERTAKING: I now solemnly declare that the information mentioned above is true and correct to the best of willingly altered or canceled I am willing to join the karate organization 'Japan Karate-Do Nobu Shito-Ryu International Renshikan). I shall follow and abide by all the Rules & Regulations of Jas well as the Japan Headquarters of JKNSK International which shall be updated from time to	kawa-Ha Shito-Ryu Kai-India (Japan Karate-Do apan Karate-Do Nobukawa-Ha Shito-Ryu Kai- India
Place:	
Date:	Signature of applicant